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PRUEBA Nº: 1 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 11.1

41606070 MIQUEL PONS ENRICH1.1 2006 S.T.NATAMAO

41750044 ADRIA TRIAY SASTRE1.2 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

41750801 JUDIT JUAN VILLALONGA 01:54.10 251.3 2007 CNJAMMA

41749210 AINA PONS FONOLLEDA 02:06.92 251.4 2007 CNJAMMA

41749998 JOAN LEON BOSCH1.5 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 21.2

41748477 IRATI ALLIKA ANDREU 01:50.46 252.1 2005 CNJAMMA

41751465 AINA MESQUIDA BONET 01:42.49 252.2 2006 CNJAMMA

41749275 PERE PONS FONOLLEDA 01:41.56 252.3 2006 CNJAMMA

41750312 MAR PONS TORRES 01:42.09 252.4 2007 CNJAMMA

41749129 JULIA GARCIA PONS 01:48.77 252.5 2007 CNJAMMA

41750125 ABRIL PONS BAREA 01:51.96 252.6 2006 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 31.3

41749888 LLUIS CARDONA MESQUIDA 01:37.29 253.1 2006 CNJAMMA

41750311 IRIS PONS TORRES 01:32.73 253.2 2005 CNJAMMA

41749024 MARIA DEL MAR SASTRE SERVERA 01:32.03 253.3 2006 CNJAMMA

41750200 QUERALT CAPO GARCIA 01:32.36 253.4 2006 CNJAMMA

41611666 LOLA DE OLIVES VILLALONGA 01:36.79 253.5 2006 NATAMAO

41749105 SARA GREEN RODRIGUEZ 01:41.50 253.6 2007 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 41.4

41749449 BLANCA BAGUR MOLL 01:29.78 254.1 2006 CNJAMMA

41606818 LAURA PINILLA PONS 01:28.20 254.2 2005 NATAMAO

41748014 MARIONA ALLES CAPO 01:27.87 254.3 2006 CNJAMMA

41750034 MARTA TOMAS HUGUET 01:27.94 254.4 2005 CNJAMMA

41748794 LLUC LLORENS SERVERA 01:28.26 254.5 2006 CNJAMMA

41750117 LAURA SALORD SILVELA 01:30.78 254.6 2005 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 51.5

41514532 JULEN PONS DE DIOS 01:26.78 255.1 2005 NATAMAO

41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE 01:25.55 255.2 2005 NATAMAO

00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS 01:22.40 255.3 2004 NATAMAO

41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA 01:24.95 255.4 2005 NATAMAO

41749948 CATERINA COLL AMETLER 01:26.48 255.5 2006 CNJAMMA

41749701 BIEL MASCARO MOLL 01:27.25 255.6 2006 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 61.6

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE 01:22.06 256.1 2006 NATAMAO

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA 01:18.78 256.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 01:03.31 256.3 2004 NATAMAO

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 01:14.59 256.4 2004 CNJAMMA

41750392 JUDITH FEDELICH MARQUES 01:21.72 256.5 2005 CNJAMMA

41747857 MAR COMELLAS VILAFRANCA 01:22.32 256.6 2005 CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Estilos X <> (16)

SERIE Nº 73.1

03865539 ARMANDO LORE7.2 2007 S.T.CNJAMMA

41613011 LLURIAC FERRER ALFOCEA7.3 2007 S.T.NATAMAO

41749997 JORDI LEON BOSCH7.4 2007 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 83.2

41608206 MARTA GUILLEN COLL8.2 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41748543 LLUC CORTES SALA 01:39.66 258.3 2007 CNJAMMA

45610990 JORGE DE RUZ MADRIGAL8.4 2007 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751188 AINA BOSCH SEGUI8.5 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 400 Estilos X <> (18)

SERIE Nº 94.1

41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA9.1 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE9.2 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41514532 JULEN PONS DE DIOS9.3 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41611666 LOLA DE OLIVES VILLALONGA9.4 2006 S.T.NATAMAO

41606070 MIQUEL PONS ENRICH9.5 2006 S.T.NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 104.2

41606818 LAURA PINILLA PONS10.1 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE10.2 2006 S.T.NATAMAO

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 05:56.30 2510.3 2004 NATAMAO

00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS10.4 2004 S.T.NATAMAO

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA10.5 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 200 Braza X <> (15)

SERIE Nº 115.1

45610990 JORGE DE RUZ MADRIGAL11.2 2007 S.T.CNJAMMA

41748543 LLUC CORTES SALA11.3 2007 S.T.CNJAMMA

41749997 JORDI LEON BOSCH11.4 2007 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 125.2

41608206 MARTA GUILLEN COLL12.2 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41751188 AINA BOSCH SEGUI12.3 2008 S.T.CNJAMMA

41613011 LLURIAC FERRER ALFOCEA12.4 2007 S.T.NATAMAO

03865539 ARMANDO LORE12.5 2007 S.T.CNJAMMA
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